

Baekmidang signature original milk ice cream e-Voucher redemption Terms and conditions:

- 1. The application period of 『New World Harbour Race 2019』 is from now till 21st August 2019.
 Enrolled New World CLUB members shall send the below information to
 enquiry@newworldclub.com.hk (with email subject 「New World Harbour Race 2019」
 ice-cream e-voucher redemption) on or before 21st August 2019 for verification:
 - Harbour Race 2019 application number issued by Hong Kong Amateur Swimming
 Association (E.g: HR19xxxx)
 - New World CLUB membership number
 - Registered email of New World CLUB
 - Registered contact number of New World CLUB
- e-Voucher will be sent by email to the successful registered and approved applicants on or before 31st August 2019 and will only sent once. If the e-Voucher cannot be sent due to the email address is incomplete or incorrect, the e-voucher will not be reissued and sent again.
- 3. e-Vouchers are limited, while stock lasts. New World Loyalty Programme Limited and New World CLUB reserve the right to amend the gift without prior notice
- 4. Each eligible member can only redeem the e-Voucher once
- 5. The e-Voucher is redeemable at Baekmidang K11 store only
- 6. The image shown in this email is for reference only.
- 7. New World Loyalty Programme Ltd (NWLP), New World CLUB, Baekmidang and Supreme-Pacific Confectionery Limited reserve the rights to amend the terms and conditions without prior notice.
- 8. In case of any dispute, New World Loyalty Programme Limited and New World CLUB reserve the right to amend terms & conditions without prior notice and make final decision.
- 9. New World Loyalty Programme Limited and New World CLUB are neither the vendor nor the service provider in connection with the e-Voucher and shall not be liable for the quality of the product and service provided by the vendor.